
Revision: A, 11/13/2021

Week Day Date Score1 vs Score2
Tue 14-Oct A01 Bangin' The Neighbors 10 v A02 Hole in the Wall Gang 6

Tue 14-Oct A06 The Loss of Troy v A03 We're Redarted

Wed 15-Oct A05 Projectile Dysfunction v A04 Nuc Nation

Wed 15-Oct B02 Who Darted? 5 v B05 Shot Thru The Dart 11

Thu 16-Oct B01 Dartbags 4 v B06 Beers After Bulls 12

Thu 16-Oct B07 Bullish for Beers 14 v B08 Backboard Heroes 2

Thu 16-Oct B03 Finally Determined v B04 Is It In?

Tue 21-Oct B07 Bullish for Beers 7 v B06 Beers After Bulls 9

Tue 21-Oct B04 Is It In? 5 v B02 Who Darted? 11

Wed 22-Oct B08 Backboard Heroes 4 v B03 Finally Determined 12

Wed 22-Oct A04 Nuc Nation 7 v A03 We're Redarted 9

Wed 22-Oct A06 The Loss of Troy 10 v A01 Bangin' The Neighbors 6

Thu 23-Oct B05 Shot Thru The Dart 9 v B01 Dartbags 7

Thu 23-Oct A02 Hole in the Wall Gang 11 v A05 Projectile Dysfunction 5

Tue 28-Oct B07 Bullish for Beers 9 v B02 Who Darted? 7

Tue 28-Oct B06 Beers After Bulls 13 v B03 Finally Determined 3

Tue 28-Oct A06 The Loss of Troy 10 v A04 Nuc Nation 6

Wed 29-Oct B01 Dartbags 9 v B08 Backboard Heroes 7

Wed 29-Oct A05 Projectile Dysfunction 6 v A01 Bangin' The Neighbors 10

Thu 30-Oct A03 We're Redarted 6 v A02 Hole in the Wall Gang 10

Thu 30-Oct B05 Shot Thru The Dart 6 v B04 Is It In? 10

Tue 4-Nov B06 Beers After Bulls 14 v B02 Who Darted? 2

Tue 4-Nov B07 Bullish for Beers 8 v B01 Dartbags 8

Tue 4-Nov B03 Finally Determined 6 v B05 Shot Thru The Dart 10

Wed 5-Nov B08 Backboard Heroes 9 v B04 Is It In? 7

Wed 5-Nov A06 The Loss of Troy 11 v A04 Nuc Nation 5

Thu 6-Nov A05 Projectile Dysfunction 5 v A01 Bangin' The Neighbors 11

Thu 6-Nov A03 We're Redarted 5 v A02 Hole in the Wall Gang 11

Tue 11-Nov A04 Nuc Nation 1 v A01 Bangin' The Neighbors 15

Tue 11-Nov B04 Is It In? 10 v B07 Bullish for Beers 6

Wed 12-Nov B02 Who Darted? 11 v B08 Backboard Heroes 5

Wed 12-Nov B05 Shot Thru The Dart 5 v B06 Beers After Bulls 11

Wed 12-Nov B03 Finally Determined 8 v B01 Dartbags 8

Thu 13-Nov A03 We're Redarted 11 v A05 Projectile Dysfunction 5

Thu 13-Nov A02 Hole in the Wall Gang 8 v A06 The Loss of Troy 8

Tue 18-Nov A01 Bangin' The Neighbors 5 v A03 We're Redarted 11

Tue 18-Nov A04 Nuc Nation 8 v A02 Hole in the Wall Gang 8

Wed 19-Nov B06 Beers After Bulls 10 v B04 Is It In? 6

Wed 19-Nov B08 Backboard Heroes 6 v B05 Shot Thru The Dart 10

Thu 20-Nov B01 Dartbags 2 v B02 Who Darted? 14

Thu 20-Nov B03 Finally Determined 9 v B07 Bullish for Beers 7

Thu 20-Nov A06 The Loss of Troy 8 v A05 Projectile Dysfunction 8

Tue 2-Dec A02 Hole in the Wall Gang 5 v A01 Bangin' The Neighbors 11

Tue 2-Dec A03 We're Redarted 14 v A06 The Loss of Troy 2

Wed 3-Dec A04 Nuc Nation 9 v A05 Projectile Dysfunction 7

Wed 3-Dec B02 Who Darted? 8 v B03 Finally Determined 8

Thu 4-Dec B05 Shot Thru The Dart 11 v B07 Bullish for Beers 5

Thu 4-Dec B04 Is It In? 8 v B01 Dartbags 8

Thu 4-Dec B06 Beers After Bulls 14 v B08 Backboard Heroes 2

Tue 9-Dec B04 Is It In? v B03 Finally Determined

Tue 9-Dec B05 Shot Thru The Dart v B02 Who Darted?

Wed 10-Dec A02 Hole in the Wall Gang v A01 Bangin' The Neighbors
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Wed 10-Dec A03 We're Redarted v A06 The Loss of Troy

Wed 10-Dec A04 Nuc Nation v A05 Projectile Dysfunction

Thu 11-Dec B07 Bullish for Beers v B08 Backboard Heroes

Thu 11-Dec B06 Beers After Bulls v B01 Dartbags

Tue 16-Dec B01 Dartbags v B05 Shot Thru The Dart

Tue 16-Dec B04 Is It In? v B02 Who Darted?

Tue 16-Dec B08 Backboard Heroes v B03 Finally Determined

Wed 17-Dec A05 Projectile Dysfunction v A02 Hole in the Wall Gang

Wed 17-Dec A03 We're Redarted v A04 Nuc Nation

Thu 18-Dec A01 Bangin' The Neighbors v A06 The Loss of Troy

Thu 18-Dec B07 Bullish for Beers v B06 Beers After Bulls

Tue 6-Jan B02 Who Darted? v B07 Bullish for Beers

Tue 6-Jan B03 Finally Determined v B06 Beers After Bulls

Tue 6-Jan B01 Dartbags v B08 Backboard Heroes

Wed 7-Jan B05 Shot Thru The Dart v B04 Is It In?

Wed 7-Jan A04 Nuc Nation v A06 The Loss of Troy

Thu 8-Jan A01 Bangin' The Neighbors v A05 Projectile Dysfunction

Thu 8-Jan A02 Hole in the Wall Gang v A03 We're Redarted

Tue 13-Jan A05 Projectile Dysfunction v A03 We're Redarted

Tue 13-Jan B01 Dartbags v B07 Bullish for Beers

Wed 14-Jan B06 Beers After Bulls v B02 Who Darted?

Wed 14-Jan B03 Finally Determined v B05 Shot Thru The Dart

Thu 15-Jan B04 Is It In? v B08 Backboard Heroes

Thu 15-Jan A01 Bangin' The Neighbors v A04 Nuc Nation

Thu 15-Jan A06 The Loss of Troy v A02 Hole in the Wall Gang

Tue 20-Jan A05 Projectile Dysfunction v A03 We're Redarted

Tue 20-Jan A06 The Loss of Troy v A02 Hole in the Wall Gang

Wed 21-Jan B08 Backboard Heroes v B02 Who Darted?

Wed 21-Jan A01 Bangin' The Neighbors v A04 Nuc Nation

Wed 21-Jan B04 Is It In? v B07 Bullish for Beers

Thu 22-Jan B01 Dartbags v B03 Finally Determined

Thu 22-Jan B05 Shot Thru The Dart v B06 Beers After Bulls

Tue 27-Jan B02 Who Darted? v B01 Dartbags

Tue 27-Jan A03 We're Redarted v A01 Bangin' The Neighbors

Wed 28-Jan A02 Hole in the Wall Gang v A04 Nuc Nation

Wed 28-Jan B05 Shot Thru The Dart v B08 Backboard Heroes

Wed 28-Jan A05 Projectile Dysfunction v A06 The Loss of Troy

Thu 29-Jan B07 Bullish for Beers v B03 Finally Determined

Thu 29-Jan B04 Is It In? v B06 Beers After Bulls

Tue 3-Feb B03 Finally Determined v B02 Who Darted?

Tue 3-Feb B04 Is It In? v B01 Dartbags

Wed 4-Feb B06 Beers After Bulls v B08 Backboard Heroes

Wed 4-Feb A01 Bangin' The Neighbors v A02 Hole in the Wall Gang

Thu 5-Feb A06 The Loss of Troy v A03 We're Redarted

Thu 5-Feb A05 Projectile Dysfunction v A04 Nuc Nation

Thu 5-Feb B07 Bullish for Beers v B05 Shot Thru The Dart

Tue 10-Feb A02 Hole in the Wall Gang v A05 Projectile Dysfunction

Tue 10-Feb A04 Nuc Nation v A03 We're Redarted

Tue 10-Feb A06 The Loss of Troy v A01 Bangin' The Neighbors

Wed 11-Feb B08 Backboard Heroes v B07 Bullish for Beers

Wed 11-Feb B02 Who Darted? v B05 Shot Thru The Dart
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Thu 12-Feb B01 Dartbags v B06 Beers After Bulls

Thu 12-Feb B03 Finally Determined v B04 Is It In?

Tue 17-Feb B02 Who Darted? v B04 Is It In?

Tue 17-Feb A06 The Loss of Troy v A04 Nuc Nation

Wed 18-Feb B08 Backboard Heroes v B03 Finally Determined

Wed 18-Feb A05 Projectile Dysfunction v A01 Bangin' The Neighbors

Wed 18-Feb A03 We're Redarted v A02 Hole in the Wall Gang

Thu 19-Feb B06 Beers After Bulls v B07 Bullish for Beers

Thu 19-Feb B05 Shot Thru The Dart v B01 Dartbags

Tue 24-Feb B06 Beers After Bulls v B03 Finally Determined

Tue 24-Feb B04 Is It In? v B05 Shot Thru The Dart

Wed 25-Feb A03 We're Redarted v A05 Projectile Dysfunction

Wed 25-Feb A02 Hole in the Wall Gang v A06 The Loss of Troy

Wed 25-Feb B07 Bullish for Beers v B02 Who Darted?

Thu 26-Feb B08 Backboard Heroes v B01 Dartbags

Thu 26-Feb A04 Nuc Nation v A01 Bangin' The Neighbors

Tue 3-Mar B03 Finally Determined v B05 Shot Thru The Dart

Tue 3-Mar B02 Who Darted? v B06 Beers After Bulls

Wed 4-Mar B01 Dartbags v B07 Bullish for Beers

Wed 4-Mar A01 Bangin' The Neighbors v A03 We're Redarted

Thu 5-Mar B04 Is It In? v B08 Backboard Heroes

Thu 5-Mar A04 Nuc Nation v A02 Hole in the Wall Gang

Thu 5-Mar A06 The Loss of Troy v A05 Projectile Dysfunction

Tue 10-Mar A02 Hole in the Wall Gang v A01 Bangin' The Neighbors

Tue 10-Mar B06 Beers After Bulls v B05 Shot Thru The Dart

Tue 10-Mar B08 Backboard Heroes v B02 Who Darted?

Wed 11-Mar B01 Dartbags v B03 Finally Determined

Wed 11-Mar A03 We're Redarted v A06 The Loss of Troy

Thu 12-Mar B07 Bullish for Beers v B04 Is It In?

Thu 12-Mar A04 Nuc Nation v A05 Projectile Dysfunction

Tue 17-Mar A05 Projectile Dysfunction v A02 Hole in the Wall Gang

Tue 17-Mar A03 We're Redarted v A04 Nuc Nation

Wed 18-Mar B02 Who Darted? v B01 Dartbags

Wed 18-Mar B06 Beers After Bulls v B04 Is It In?

Thu 19-Mar B05 Shot Thru The Dart v B08 Backboard Heroes

Thu 19-Mar B03 Finally Determined v B07 Bullish for Beers

Thu 19-Mar A01 Bangin' The Neighbors v A06 The Loss of Troy

Tue 24-Mar A04 Nuc Nation v A06 The Loss of Troy

Tue 24-Mar A01 Bangin' The Neighbors v A05 Projectile Dysfunction

Wed 25-Mar A02 Hole in the Wall Gang v A03 We're Redarted

Wed 25-Mar B08 Backboard Heroes v B06 Beers After Bulls

Wed 25-Mar B02 Who Darted? v B03 Finally Determined

Thu 26-Mar B07 Bullish for Beers v B05 Shot Thru The Dart

Thu 26-Mar B01 Dartbags v B04 Is It In?
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